WD-100-XX - Water Detector c/w
          Conductivity Cable
WD-100 - Water Detector Standalone
WD-102 - Water Detector c/w Remote Sensor
Precision Water
Detection
FEATURES:
• Monitors Variety of Liquids

Reverse voltage protection
RFI/EMI noise immunity
ORDERING INFORMATION:
WD-100 - Stand Alone
WD-102 - Remote Probe (5’)
WD-100-5 - c/w 5’ conductivity cable
WD-100-10 - c/w 10’ conductivity cable
WD-100-25 - c/w 25’ conductivity cable
WD-100-50 - c/w 50’ conductivity cable
WD-100-100 - c/w 100’ conductivity cable
Custom lengths available upon request
APPLICATIONS:
The following chart gives examples of what types of �uids
the WD100 can and can not be used to detect.